table wooden Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide
calendar with switch study table decor items ( Ecofriendly) (4
Compartment, Bamboo) | B0BP2MJXCG ( GKD000538-4BM
) 
HSN:44219090

₹445.54 -₹8.93 1 ₹436.61 12% IGST ₹52.39 ₹489.00

TOTAL: ₹52.39 ₹489.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3bBzBIiWtcKwawC2zSAd Date & Time: 14/04/2023, 22:14:39 hrs Invoice Value: 489.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3dqija7PpzgOKwslqb9J Date & Time: 14/04/2023, 22:09:34 hrs Invoice Value: 499.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer stylish foldable all in One Cube Box Office desk
organizer with clock mobile stand portable desk organizer, Calendar
2023 corporate gifts (Black Ecofriendly) | B0BTHTYN3J (
GKD000258-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLWUwmzWwi2VoeqApiLuUFMUpBflOrKY

Date & Time: 14/04/2023, 20:53:11
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Laughing Buddha for Good Luck Desk Organizer with Mobile
stand and Pen Holder office table decorative items and farewell gift
Corporate Gifts (Bamboo Eco Friendly Made in India) | B09XDPM4NC
( GKD000518 ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and cute planter with test tube
holder wooden 3D Premium Hexagon shape design calendar
big size unique corporate gift for office decor 8 inch (4pc
combo ecofriendly) | B0BWV546CV ( GKD000233-HX ) 
HSN:44111200

₹624.11 -₹22.32 1 ₹601.79 12% IGST ₹72.21 ₹674.00

TOTAL: ₹72.21 ₹674.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Seventy-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2Cq3oajw4bVsRDN7yeLC Date & Time: 14/04/2023, 17:15:15 hrs Invoice Value: 674.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway